
Club Motori Italia - Domain Hillclimb 2004 Results

Sorted in car number order

Car 
No. Entrant/ Driver Car Make & Model

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Best Run

1 Becher Townshend Mazda MX5 47.43 46.30 47.57 46.90 47.26 46.73 46.30
2 Tony Lansdell MG B-GT 52.68 51.33 50.27 47.57
3 Nic Fabrizio Peugeot GTi6 51.86 50.29 51.33 52.52 51.61 51.02 50.29
4 Scott Cresswell Leyland Mini N/T 69.21 56.14 N/T 51.86
5 Keith Ellis Alfa Romeo 105 GTV 57.99 54.46 54.32 54.32
6 Sam Cotton Fiat 128 55.86 51.38 50.86 50.86
7 Greg Rowell Locost Clubman 48.54 46.95 46.29 47.32 47.93 46.99 46.29
8 Nicole Bryan Peugeot 205GTi 50.83 52.21 51.16 50.83
9 Josh Peacock Ford Escort 55.62 53.08 51.11 51.11
10 Mick Williams Nissan 240Z 47.16 46.62 44.89 45.10 45.32 46.70 44.89
11 Rob Barrow Nissan GTiR 44.13 43.62 42.45 42.65 42.76 42.33 42.33
12 Wendy Lansdell MG B-GT 59.87 58.35 56.10 56.10
14 Phil Logan BMW M3 46.86 46.76 45.54 46.04 46.29 46.38 45.54
15 Scott Ellis Alfa Romeo GTV 55.19 53.29 51.74 51.74
16 Geoff Cotton Fiat 128 52.51 50.52 51.23 50.52
17 Shane Wells Mitsubishi Lancer 46.26 44.71 45.17 44.71
18 Andrew Douglas Datsun 260Z 49.17 48.90 48.74 48.58 49.61 48.46 48.46
19 Stewart Peacock Ford Escort 51.62 51.54 51.08 51.08
20 Scott Newman Nissan Skyline 52.08 51.32 50.57 50.48 49.57 49.19 49.19
21 Joss Fenton Holden Torana 56.13 53.33 51.93 52.68 52.36 52.84 51.93
22 Dave Wishart BMW M535 50.36 49.04 49.65 49.04
23 Paul Rice Nissan EXA 48.79 48.26 48.24 47.98 48.05 48.30 47.98
24 Leigh Price Mazda RX3 48.29 46.84 46.45 44.76 45.35 45.67 44.76
25 Norman Henry Alfa Romeo Giulia 50.81 DNF 49.89 49.89
26 Ian Sylvester Porsche 928 55.95 53.26 51.79 50.95 50.46 50.14 50.14
27 Gillian McGuinness Leyland Mini 61.09 56.64 56.32 56.32



28 Michael Cowen Holden Torana 49.61 48.54 47.92 47.92
29 Peter Dove Locost Clubman 47.13 45.05 45.54 44.71 44.79 45.95 44.71
30 Barton Dove Nissan Skyline 49.87 47.87 47.96 47.54 47.25 48.52 47.25
31 Sam Button Mitsubishi Galant 48.92 48.19 47.42 47.43 46.51 45.86 45.86
32 Marcus Davie Locost Clubman 51.58 49.32 48.62 48.76 55.39 50.43 48.62
33 Ricky Scott Hillman Hunter 50.86 62.89 50.29 50.08 49.42 49.51 49.42
34 Dave Dungey Mazda MX5 49.74 49.10 49.13 48.92 48.74 48.17 48.17
35 Deane Hayes Datsun 1600 55.07 47.98 47.35 46.16 46.89 46.35 46.16
36 John Biernacki Toyota Celica 54.26 51.30 57.86 51.30
37 Nigel Nichols Austin Healey 100 53.00 51.79 52.11 51.79
38 Omar Hasan Nissan Skyline 45.89 44.70 47.98 44.73 45.26 46.61 44.70
39 Andrew Robinson VW Golf 44.54 44.21 44.70 43.23 44.35 44.68 43.23
40 Michael Thomsen Hillman Imp 50.74 63.50 51.04 50.89 50.51 49.83 49.83
41 Philip Leith Porsche GT3 45.54 45.26 44.27 44.10 43.86 44.73 43.86
44 Damian Moore Ford Escort N/T 43.73 42.71 43.01 42.70 43.04 42.70
45 Leigh Finlayson Mitsubishi Lancer 42.30 41.67 42.05 41.67
62 Stuart Benson Nissan Skyline 44.39 43.86 65.14 42.76 42.38 42.38
77 Peter Chopping Nissan Skyline 48.83 47.32 46.89 47.48 47.73 47.48 46.89
155 Philip Blake Fiat 600 53.57 55.71 53.01 53.16 53.70 53.38 53.01
350 Neville Cook Fiat X 1 9 48.92 48.17 49.08 66.68 50.04 49.45 48.17
614 Geoff Storr Alfa Romeo GTV 50.70 50.29 49.14 48.35 48.71 48.87 48.35
685 Gary Cannan Porsche 930 46.57 43.81 44.16 45.13 44.58 43.81



Sorted by outright position

Car 
No. Entrant/ Driver Car Make & Model

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Best Run

45 Leigh Finlayson Mitsubishi Lancer 42.30 41.67 42.05 41.67
11 Rob Barrow Nissan GTiR 44.13 43.62 42.45 42.65 42.76 42.33 42.33
62 Stuart Benson Nissan Skyline 44.39 43.86 65.14 42.76 42.38 42.38
44 Damian Moore Ford Escort N/T 43.73 42.71 43.01 42.70 43.04 42.70
39 Andrew Robinson VW Golf 44.54 44.21 44.70 43.23 44.35 44.68 43.23
685 Gary Cannan Porsche 930 46.57 43.81 44.16 45.13 44.58 43.81
41 Philip Leith Porsche GT3 45.54 45.26 44.27 44.10 43.86 44.73 43.86
38 Omar Hasan Nissan Skyline 45.89 44.70 47.98 44.73 45.26 46.61 44.70
17 Shane Wells Mitsubishi Lancer 46.26 44.71 45.17 44.71
29 Peter Dove Locost Clubman 47.13 45.05 45.54 44.71 44.79 45.95 44.71
24 Leigh Price Mazda RX3 48.29 46.84 46.45 44.76 45.35 45.67 44.76
10 Mick Williams Nissan 240Z 47.16 46.62 44.89 45.10 45.32 46.70 44.89
14 Phil Logan BMW M3 46.86 46.76 45.54 46.04 46.29 46.38 45.54
31 Sam Button Mitsubishi Galant 48.92 48.19 47.42 47.43 46.51 45.86 45.86
35 Deane Hayes Datsun 1600 55.07 47.98 47.35 46.16 46.89 46.35 46.16
7 Greg Rowell Locost Clubman 48.54 46.95 46.29 47.32 47.93 46.99 46.29
1 Becher Townshend Mazda MX5 47.43 46.30 47.57 46.90 47.26 46.73 46.30
77 Peter Chopping Nissan Skyline 48.83 47.32 46.89 47.48 47.73 47.48 46.89
30 Barton Dove Nissan Skyline 49.87 47.87 47.96 47.54 47.25 48.52 47.25
2 Tony Lansdell MG B-GT 52.68 51.33 50.27 47.57
28 Michael Cowen Holden Torana 49.61 48.54 47.92 47.92
23 Paul Rice Nissan EXA 48.79 48.26 48.24 47.98 48.05 48.30 47.98
34 Dave Dungey Mazda MX5 49.74 49.10 49.13 48.92 48.74 48.17 48.17
350 Neville Cook Fiat X 1 9 48.92 48.17 49.08 66.68 50.04 49.45 48.17
614 Geoff Storr Alfa Romeo GTV 50.70 50.29 49.14 48.35 48.71 48.87 48.35
18 Andrew Douglas Datsun 260Z 49.17 48.90 48.74 48.58 49.61 48.46 48.46
32 Marcus Davie Locost Clubman 51.58 49.32 48.62 48.76 55.39 50.43 48.62
22 Dave Wishart BMW M535 50.36 49.04 49.65 49.04
20 Scott Newman Nissan Skyline 52.08 51.32 50.57 50.48 49.57 49.19 49.19



33 Ricky Scott Hillman Hunter 50.86 62.89 50.29 50.08 49.42 49.51 49.42
40 Michael Thomsen Hillman Imp 50.74 63.50 51.04 50.89 50.51 49.83 49.83
25 Norman Henry Alfa Romeo Giulia 50.81 DNF 49.89 49.89
26 Ian Sylvester Porsche 928 55.95 53.26 51.79 50.95 50.46 50.14 50.14
3 Nic Fabrizio Peugeot GTi6 51.86 50.29 51.33 52.52 51.61 51.02 50.29
16 Geoff Cotton Fiat 128 52.51 50.52 51.23 50.52
8 Nicole Bryan Peugeot 205GTi 50.83 52.21 51.16 50.83
6 Sam Cotton Fiat 128 55.86 51.38 50.86 50.86
19 Stewart Peacock Ford Escort 51.62 51.54 51.08 51.08
9 Josh Peacock Ford Escort 55.62 53.08 51.11 51.11
36 John Biernacki Toyota Celica 54.26 51.30 57.86 51.30
15 Scott Ellis Alfa Romeo GTV 55.19 53.29 51.74 51.74
37 Nigel Nichols Austin Healey 100 53.00 51.79 52.11 51.79
4 Scott Cresswell Leyland Mini N/T 69.21 56.14 N/T 51.86
21 Joss Fenton Holden Torana 56.13 53.33 51.93 52.68 52.36 52.84 51.93
155 Philip Blake Fiat 600 53.57 55.71 53.01 53.16 53.70 53.38 53.01
5 Keith Ellis Alfa Romeo 105 GTV 57.99 54.46 54.32 54.32
12 Wendy Lansdell MG B-GT 59.87 58.35 56.10 56.10
27 Gillian McGuinness Leyland Mini 61.09 56.64 56.32 56.32

Results

Fastest Time of the Day 41.670 Leigh Finlayson Mitsubishi Lancer
Driver of the Day Omar Hasan Nissan Skyline
Most Improved 8.910 Deane Hayes Datsun 1600
Italian Car Under 1600 49.890 Norman Henry Alfa Romeo Giulia
Italian Car Over 1600 48.350 Geoff Storr Alfa Romeo GTV
CMI Member Under 2000 43.230 Drew Robinson VW Golf
CMI Member Over 2000 41.670 Leigh Finlayson Mitsubishi Lancer
Other Under 2000 42.700 Damian Moore Ford Escort
Other Over 2000 43.810 Gary Cannan Porsche 930


